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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Najlepszy zawodnik st. dowolny

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1617 2
2.  GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP Szczecin 1524 2
3.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1494 2
4.  KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1445 2
5.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1430 2
6.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1423 2
7.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 KS WARTA Poznań 1411 2
8.  JAWORSKI Szymon 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1410 2
9.  RADKIEWICZ Kajetan 05 KU AZS UW 1408 2

10.  SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1399 2
11.  DRAPAŁA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1386 2
12.  LESZCZYŃSKI Maciej 05 KU AZS UW 1367 2
13.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1349 2
14.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1348 2
15.  DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1339 2
16.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1336 2
17.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1329 2

JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1329 2
19.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1326 2
20.  GRZEGORCZYK Wiktor 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 1325 2
21.  JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1312 2

ZDANOWSKI Filip 02 UKS MANTA Warszawa Włochy 1312 2
23.  OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1305 2
24.  STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 1297 2
25.  ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1294 2
26.  DRAHORAD Pavel 04 Sport Club Pardubice 1290 2
27.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1267 2
28.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1263 2
29.  LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1262 2
30.  SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1260 2
31.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1259 2

GOŁACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1259 2
33.  WINKLER Tomas 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1258 2
34.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1253 2
35.  PILÁT Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1244 2
36.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 KS WARTA Poznań 1237 2
37.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1235 2
38.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS WARTA Poznań 1229 2
39.  JABŁOŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1225 2
40.  JUCHNO Jeremi 08 IKS Konstancin 1216 2
41.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1208 2

WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1208 2
43.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1206 2
44.  SKAŁACKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1205 2
45.  FAŁEK Szymon 05 KS WARTA Poznań 1199 2
46.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1193 2
47.  SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1184 2
48.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1173 2

DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1173 2
50.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1172 2
51.  SVETLYTSKYI Yurii 10 Kvvs Aquapark Plyazh Lviv 1164 2
52.  WIŚNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1151 2
53.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1150 2
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54.  JURSKI Franciszek 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1149 2
55.  RĄPAŁA Tomasz 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1144 2
56.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1139 2
57.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1132 2

KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1132 2
59.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1120 2
60.  SVOZIL Jakub 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1114 2
61.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1112 2
62.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1111 2
63.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1110 2
64.  ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1109 2
65.  BOCHEŃSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1108 2
66.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1099 2
67.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1087 2
68.  NIKICIUK Adam 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1082 2
69.  FEDASZ Alan 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1081 2
70.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1078 2
71.  BIEŻUŃSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostrołęka 1077 2
72.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1075 2
73.  JARCZEWSKI Franciszek 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1066 2
74.  ZAPERT Korneliusz 00 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1062 2
75.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1044 2
76.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1037 2
77.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Antoni 10 TP Zielona Góra 1034 2
78.  BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1022 2
79.  SEKVARD Mikuláš 06 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1018 2
80.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1017 2
81.  BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1011 2
82.  PORADA Antoni 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1009 2
83.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 999 2
84.  GÓRA Gabriel 10 UKS V Łomianki 997 2
85.  KELLER Lukáš 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 985 2
86.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 984 2
87.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 979 2
88.  KUPISZEK Antoni 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 978 2
89.  SKIBIŃSKI Szymon 10 MKP Szczecin 973 2
90.  KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 954 2
91.  TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 950 2
92.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park949 2
93.  WIĘCEK Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 933 2
94.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 925 2
95.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 915 2
96.  TROJANOWSKI Jakub 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 911 2
97.  MINÁŘ Josef 05 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 907 2
98.  KRAWIEC Stanisław 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 878 2
99.  CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Łomianki 858 2

100.  PETŘEK Daniel 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 823 2
101.  STOPCZYŃSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 783 2
102.  LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 781 2
103.  DĄBROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park702 2
104.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 691 2
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1617 2
2.  GNACZYŃSKI Michał 07 MKP Szczecin 1524 2
3.  ŚWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1494 2
4.  PIĘTKA Miłosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1430 2
5.  SZMYTKE Bartosz 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1349 2
6.  MALIK Dawid 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1348 2
7.  PANASIUK Marcin 06 MKP WODNIK Bielsk Podlaski 1336 2
8.  RYSAVKA Jachym 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1267 2
9.  WENTLAND Miłosz 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1263 2

10.  ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1259 2
11.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1253 2
12.  PILÁT Matěj 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1244 2
13.  GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1235 2
14.  JABŁOŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1225 2
15.  WIŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 07 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1208 2
16.  BORUSZEWSKI Filip 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1206 2
17.  PRONIN Patryk 07 MKP Szczecin 1193 2
18.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1173 2
19.  WIŚNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1151 2
20.  DRAHORAD Jan 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1150 2
21.  MOSKALIEV Erik 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1132 2
22.  RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 1120 2
23.  SVOZIL Jakub 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1114 2
24.  MASZEWSKI Mikołaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1112 2
25.  LEŚNIEWSKI Wiktor 06 AZS AWF Warszawa 1111 2
26.  CZERWIK Krzysztof 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1099 2
27.  BIEŻUŃSKI Jakub 07 Squatina Ostrołęka 1077 2
28.  BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1044 2
29.  BOGATEK Bartłomiej 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1022 2
30.  SEKVARD Mikuláš 06 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 1018 2
31.  SKROBISZ Michał 07 UKS 190 Łódź 1017 2
32.  NIECZYPORUK Maciej 06 UKS 8 Siedlce 984 2
33.  WASIELEWSKI Krzysztof 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park949 2
34.  PETŘEK Daniel 07 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 823 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SZYMCZYK Michał 08 UKS GOS Raszyn 1399 2
2.  CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 1329 2

JACKIEWICZ Piotr 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1329 2
4.  GWIAZDOWSKI Krzysztof 08 MKS Piaseczno 1326 2
5.  OSÓBKA-MORAWSKI Eryk 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1305 2
6.  WINKLER Tomas 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1258 2
7.  JUCHNO Jeremi 08 IKS Konstancin 1216 2
8.  SKAŁACKI Igor 08 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1205 2
9.  DOBRYJANOWICZ Michał 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1173 2

10.  JURSKI Franciszek 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1149 2
11.  KUMANOWSKI Jan 08 KP Raw-Swim 1132 2
12.  CZERWIONKA Oskar 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1110 2
13.  ŁUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1109 2
14.  BOCHEŃSKI Tomasz 08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1108 2
15.  FEDASZ Alan 08 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1081 2
16.  PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Łódź 1037 2
17.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 999 2
18.  KELLER Lukáš 08 Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín 985 2
19.  PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 925 2
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20.  TROJANOWSKI Jakub 08 MUKS WODNIK Łask 911 2
21.  STOPCZYŃSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 783 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  DRAPAŁA Gracjan 09 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1386 2
2.  JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1312 2
3.  ZIELIŃSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 1294 2
4.  LUKAVETSKYI Oleksandr 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1262 2
5.  SZELĄŻEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1260 2
6.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 1139 2
7.  BOREK Bartosz 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1078 2
8.  ZIELIŃSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 1075 2
9.  BEDNAREK Adam 09 UKS 190 Łódź 1011 2

10.  GRAJKOWSKI Wojciech 09 MKS Piaseczno 979 2
11.  WIĘCEK Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 933 2
12.  DRELICH Mateusz 09 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 915 2

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  SVETLYTSKYI Yurii 10 Kvvs Aquapark Plyazh Lviv 1164 2
2.  CHABOWSKI-PALONKA Krzysztof 10 MKP Szczecin 1087 2
3.  NIKICIUK Adam 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1082 2
4.  WOJCIECHOWSKI Antoni 10 TP Zielona Góra 1034 2
5.  PORADA Antoni 10 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1009 2
6.  GÓRA Gabriel 10 UKS V Łomianki 997 2
7.  KUPISZEK Antoni 10 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 978 2
8.  SKIBIŃSKI Szymon 10 MKP Szczecin 973 2
9.  KAPUSTA Nikodem 10 LKS Opocznianka 954 2

10.  TOSIK Filip 10 MUKS WODNIK Łask 950 2
11.  KRAWIEC Stanisław 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 878 2
12.  CHOROSTECKI Antoni 10 UKS V Łomianki 858 2
13.  LEŚNIEWSKI Oliwier 10 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 781 2
14.  DĄBROWSKI Leonard 10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park702 2
15.  SZYMIOŁ Julian 10 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 691 2


